Ranking Nationality Name

1 BRA
2 BRA
3 ESP
4 ESP
5ITA
6 ESP
6 ESP
8 ESP
9 CHI
10 ESP
11 ESP
12 ESP
13 ESP
14 ESP
15 BRA
16 BRA
17 ESP
17 ESP
17 MEX
17 MEX
21 ESP
22 BRA
23 POR
24 NED
24 NED
26 ITA
27 POR
28 BRA
28 ITA
30 ESP
30 ESP
32 ITA
33 ESP
34
35 CHI
36 ITA
37 ITA
37 PAR
39 ITA
40 ITA
40 ITA
42 ECU
43 CHI
44 BEL
45 ARG
46 BRA
47 ESP
47 CHI
47 EGY

Julia Giusti Gomes

Ana Julia Acunha De Oliveira
Martina Vera Cebollero
Nerea Gomez Blazquez
Lucrezia Piernera

Martina Calvo

Jana Montes Cabruja

Paula Ferran Diaz

Javiera Carvajal Santos
Carla Hernandez Borrego
Amaya Sanchez Del Viejo
Marina Serrano Herrera
Covadonga Verdejo Saiz
Eva Vazquez Gracia

Cecilia Souza De Almeida
Livia Villar Dornelles Freitas
Sara Foguer Lapuente
Raquel Eugenio BarreraE

Annie Frida Arenas Mondragon

Anabela Salas Almaraz
Marta Sanchez Falco
Martina Nilson Hossen
Andrea Batlle Achando
Rishita Rajapogal
Anshika Rajapogal
Bianca Ferretti

Francisca Bragana
Carolina Pruner E Silva
Emma Speziali

Patricia Roman Aldea
Angela Lorenzo Martin
Penelope Mami

Maria Delgado Medina
Pascuala Jimenez Nu—ez
Valentina Osorio Vallana
Emma Biagianti

Giorgia Di Paola

Hannah Elisa Valenzuela
Sophie Caruso

Matilde Minelli

Vittoria Giraldi

Amalia Subia Paz
Amalia Bentjerodt Burgos
Nanou Vereertbrugghen
Martina Marcel
Manoela Duarte Soares
Clara Alarcon Garcia
Julieta Antonia Escalona Diaz
Malak Amer

total Points

3900
3590
3100
2200
2030
2000
2000
1900
1725
1640
1440
1390
1350
1290
1282
1270
1200
1200
1200
1200
1175
1162
1089
1085
1085
1030
1025
1000
1000
970
970
963
960
930
925
919
900
900
887
885
885
867
865
808
800
780
750
750
750



47
47
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
75

EGY
POR
ECU
CHI
CHI
ESP
BRA
BRA
BRA
ECU
BRA
CHI
ESP
SWE
SWE
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
BEL
POR
ECU
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP

75 ARG

78
79
79
79
79
83
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99

ESP
ESP
ESP
EGY

BEL
ITA
NED
ESP
ESP
ECU
ECU
PAR
POR
BEL
ESP
POR
USA
BRA
BRA
ECU
BRA

Lily Wael

Leonor Teixeira

Gaetana Pazmi—o Benavides
Victoria Jazmin Arias
Aurora Candia Gonzalez
Gema Calvo Perez

Anita Coelho Tontini
Martina Munimis Spotorno
Rafaela Martins Lins Ribeiro
Angeline Guerrero Falcones
Sarah Lamin

Esperanza Lamatta Vidal
Claudia Ordo—ez Romero
Zoe Andersson

Silje Kjaergaard

Irina Ceresuela Rodriguez
Elia Pons Plazas

Celia Alarcon Garcia

lara Rocha

Axelle Moens

Patricia Almeida

Isabella San Lucas lzquierdo
Benedetta Contarino
Alessia Sgattoni

Vega Cano Ortin

Noemi Mansilla Velez

Mar Munera Vila

Candela Zillich Farre

Naia Santisteban Letamendia
Miriam Morales Mauri
Laura Ferrer Rubies

Fatima Tamer

Pola Agustina Carvajal Olguin
Hanne Van Bruyssel
Matilde Laura

Nefelli Bakker

Irene Frances Perez

Berta Martinez Barrachina
Amelia Salazar

Fiorella Salazar

Jaidy Eileen Perez Castillo
Ines Ferreira Cerqueira
Louise Vanaudenaerde
Martina Cabanillas Rodriguez
Francisca Pereira

Emma Cantu

Rafaella Rocha

Lara Capristo Comar
Melannie Del Rio

Stefany Kolesny

750
750
730
680
675
672
667
667
667
650
631
615
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
575
575
565
555
535
525
500
500
500
483
450
450
450
450
428
405
400
400
400
400
400
400
397
388
382
375
370
367
367
366
345



100 USA
101 URU
101 ITA
103 BEL
104 ESP
104 ESP
106 ESP
106 POR
106 ESP
106 MEX
106 MEX
106 MEX
106 EGY
106 URU
106 ESP
106 ESP
106 MEX
106 ESP
106 ESP
106 POR
106 BEL
106 POR
106 EGY
106 ESP
106 ESP
125 PAR
125 BRA
127 POR
128 POR
129 GER
130 CHI
130 BEL
130 CHI
130 ARG
130 NED
135 ESP
136 BRA
137 BRA
138 GBR
138 ESP
138 GBR
138 ESP
138 POR
138 PAR
144 GER
144 GER
146 PAR
147 PAR
148 ITA
148 EGY

Roberta Berlanga

Noelia Campos Rivero
Maddalena Negri

Elisa De Vleeschouwer
Carla Medio Boto

Naiara Blasco Sanchez
Valeria Fernandez Sole
Valentina Pestana

Paula Bartolome San Valeriano
Maria Jose Montoya Hernandez
Maite Thomassiny Gutierrez
Jimena Ortiz

Hana Shalakany

Emilia Artola Bustamante
Elena Herrera Segura
Ariadna Valls Izquierdo

Ana Sofia Silva Cortinas
Aina Valls Izquierdo

Blanca Roca Suarez
Francisca Santos

Jolien Temmermans
Matilde Santos

Farida Mohamed Othman
Africa Pesado Garcia
Victoria Gonzalez Bravo
Leila Nanami Seki Onishi
Luiza Becker Ghellar
Carolina Rodrigues De Mascarenhas
Carolina Martinho Santos
Nahla Sophie Voigts
Florencia Peralta Soto
Yeleni Van Holle

Francesca Floriani

Fiorella Propato

Eline Nikkelen

Leyre Ballestero Berbegal
Maria Fernanda Zampronio
Kyara Wazlawick

Rosie Quirk

Ines Mendoza Palazon
Chloe De La Mare

Noa Liza Rivera

Diana Simoes

Fatima Yuri Kudo Ykkatai
Zoey Komander

Finja Goebel

Siena Sophie Guerre—o Urtlauf
Letizia Martina Lopez Bernal
Martina Sbriccoli

Salma Mostafa Elza Yat

325
322
322
318
315
315
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
285
285
277
267
255
250
250
250
250
250
247
244
226
225
225
225
225
225
225
217
217
213
211
210
210



150 ESP

150 SWE
150 SWE
150 USA
150 POR
150 BRA
156 BRA
157 PAR
158 CHI

158 POR
158 EGY
158 PAR
158 BEL
163 ESP

163 ESP

165 GER
166 ITA

166 ITA

168 PAR
169 BRA
170 ITA

170 CHI

170 FRA
170 FRA
170 ESP

170 USA
170 ESP
170 ESP
170 ARG
170 ESP
170 FRA
170 ESP
170 URU
170 ESP
170 ESP
170 ESP
170 ESP
170 URU
170 ESP
170 USA
170 USA
170 EGY
170 ARG
170 FRA
170 NED
170 SWE
170 SWE
170 USA
170 ESP

#AREF!

Ines Cano Ortin

Wilma Caperyd

Alice Andersson

Olivia Gherardi

Marta Cruz

Manoela Catelan Becker
Karine Peluso Tirloni
Ivanna Marecos Osorio
Cecilia Fulla Silva
Constanca Araujo

Salma Ezzat

Suri Shaine Troche Maldonado
Alexa Sofia kreis

Ana Jimenez Martinez
Clara De Los Santos Morales
Julia Beberweil

Eva Rosini

Mia Grassi

Mayra Isabela Cibils Schmidke
Rafaela Schneider De Matos
Giulia Conte

Matilde Pe—a

Zia Debroy

Victoria Isaac

Valeria Prado Gomez
Valentina Tinajero Lesser
Sofia Hernandez Carretero
Samantha Fernandez

Pia Agostina Gostelli

Paula Martin Moleon
Neela Bekhedda

Naira Marti Martinez
Micaela Aparicio Moreira
Marta Ortiz Montoya
Marina Miguel Chaves
Maria Repullo Sala

Maria Martinez Perez
Mar’a Luiza Martins Soca
Lucia Lopez Mu—oz
Katalina Marie Correa
Julianna Cobo Basave

Ingy Khalid

Gavio Greta

Feryel Bekhedda

Emma Tromp

Elma Misanovic

Eliza Bosson

Delfina Lara Inza

Celia Martin Cuerda

195
195
195
195
195
195
192
183
180
180
180
180
180
172
172
165
159
159
153
151
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



170
170

ESP
ESP

170 GER

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
213
213
215
215
215
215
215
215

ESP
POR
POR
USA
ITA
ITA
POR
POR
ECU
ESP
ESP
BRA
BRA
ITA
BRA
ITA
EGY
EGY
EGY

215 CHI

222
222
224
224
224
227
228
229
230
230
232
233
233
233
233
233
233
239
239
241
241
243
243
245
246
247
247

BRA
POR
ESP
PAR
ESP
NED
ESP
ECU

ITA
ITA
POR
POR
POR
EGY
PAR
ITA

ITA
ITA
BRA
ECU
ITA
ESP
USA
USA

Carmen Vega Listan
Candela Tores

Amelie Surget

Aina Espelleta Moreno
Maria Teresa Bica

Beatriz Costa E Silva

Ariana Sagrera

Federica Dezii

Sofia Pasqua

Sofia Almeida

Mada Alvares

Natalia Saavedra Mendez
Paula Navas Benito
Adriana Aguilar Gomez

Lais Malho Comar

Helena Bastos Dos Santos
Giada Cloe Pistritto

Ana Julia Schossler Schneider
Vittoria Fornarotto

Rougia Baly

Karma Ellakany

Judy Amr Ahmed

Fernanda Julieta Rojas Nu—ez
Rafaela Quiroga Braga

Mar Galhardo

Alba Bruna Corrales
Tamara To—anes

Paula Nore—a Manrique
Julie Luneman

Carlota Gonzalez Zamorano
Michaella Appenzauser Rodriguez
Amanda Vasquez

Martina Lopez

Francesca De Luca
Costanza Aprile

Rita Fernandes

Carlota Martins

Matilde Cruz

Reem Shaker

Dalile Maylen Ubeda Gonzalez
Francesca D'Ercole
Fernanda Salazar

Bruna Aprile

Ludovica Meazza

Isabella Nass

Maria Emilia Armijos
Rebecca Votino

Aina Calduch Montane
Valentina Bres Rohana
Emilia Gutierrez Harper

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
142
142
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
129
129
120
120
120
117
115
114
111
111
106
105
105
105
105
105
105

97

97

93

93

90

90

84

82

78

78



249
249
249
249
249

ESP
FIN
ESP
FIN
ESP

249 CZE
249 CZE

249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

249 GER

249
249
249
249
249

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN

249 GER

249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
EST
ESP
HUN
EST
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

249 CHI

249
249
249
249

ESP

Elena Ferreira Hernandez
Wilma Nordin

Valeria Canosa Del Valle
Sohvi Vehko

Sofia Martinez Gilabert
Sara Tomkova

Sara Smetanova

Patricia Medina Ayoso
Olga Velazquez Perez
Nora Puiggari Rueda
Nora Kerekes

Noah Perez Lopez

Nayra Cantos

Nayara Castro Mu—-oz
Miriam Puerto Garcia
Martina Recuerda Corral
Martina Garcia Sanchez-Arevalo
Mar Albertos Almendros
Louise Hua

Layla Marco Lasala
Laura Reviejo Fernandez
Laura Fernandez Duran
Julia Carrillo

Jazmin Juhasz

Jana Pavlov

Ivet Sans Moreno

Irene Nieves Lopez
Irene Hervas Jimenez De Cisneros
Gisela Enrique Zamora
Emma Diaz Andreu

Eliza Schmidt

Daniela Valiente Escrich
Carmen Sammelselg
Carla Martinez

Blanka Urvslgyi

Bianka Andresoo

Berta Rodriguez Sala
Aysha Carrera Martinez
Angela Navarro Garcia
Alexia Cantarero Polina
Maria Lupi

Maria Ines Palma

Iris Pina

Mariana Ramos

Maria Santos

Martina Aedo Lemuy
Antonia Salomon
Jacinta Herrera

Mariana Fuentes

Paula Suarez Trinidad

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



249 BRA
249 POR
249 ESP
302 GER
303 ITA
304 BRA
304 NED
304 ARG
304 ARG
304 NED
304 POR
310 BEL
311 GER
311 POR
313 ARG
313 BEL
313 ITA
316 ITA
316 ITA
316 BRA
316

320 ESP
320 CHI
320 CHI
320 BRA
320 BRA
320 ARG
320 ITA
320 ESP
320 BEL
320 ARG
320 ESP
320 ESP
320 BRA
320 BEL
320 BRA
320 ITA
320 ITA
320 ITA
320 POR
320 POR
320 POR
320 ITA
320

320

320

320

320

320 EGY
320 EGY

Joana Marfon Petkow

Ines Cerqueira

Sara Grajera

Emma Fellmeth

Costanza Vanni

Sofia Duval

Philine Richter

Morena Cardozo

Lourdes Flores Olariaga

Anna Carolina Leder

Carolina Barbalho Rodrigues
Fleur Talier

Olivia Hasenstab

Bruna Reis Farinhas

Juana Milagros Zapata Furlan
Gloria Callebaut

Carlotta Burello

Margherita Sacchetti

Maria Ciccotosto

Maria Eduarda Borges Pedroso
Josefa Torres Fernandez

Sara Gragera Mendez

Emilia Salazar Bravo

Antonia Paz Salazar Avila
Vitoria Hartmann Vilaa

Aline Valente

Zaira Ailen Sandoval

Valentina Perna

Nerea Garcia

Nao Lowyck

Morena Jaqueline Cardozo
Maria Ferri Cortell

Ines Vieco Pedrosa

Gabriela Brusque Amado
Bente Van Looy

Julia Gouvea

Matilde Di Gregorio

Giulia Jeni

Giuli Scarcella

Mariana Maria Salgueiro Catana
Matilde Rocha

Ines Sa

Angelica Margiotta

Josefa Amparo Vergara Oyarce
Josefa Ignacia Pascal Rubio Orellana
Emma Paula Melendez Sequeda
Camila Fabiola Ocas Bacilio
Dominga Brossard Morel

Hana Hossam

Judie Hussameldin

75
75
75
70
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
51
48
48
42
42
42
39
39
39
39
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
394
395
396
396

ESP
ESP
ECU
ECU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
BRA
BRA

396 ARG

Tatiana Reyes Pacheco
Aroa Gajardo Rodriguez
Mia Andrade

Krystel Alarcon

Maria Espino Cano
Lucia Martin Oliva
Cristina Silvestre
Miriam Ambrosio Ruiz
Alga Galan Pi—ero
Jimena Narciso

Victoria Iba—ez Diaz
Victoria Garcia Rus
Vict“ria Freixas Carbo
Raquel Arte

Paula Toscas Cruz

Paula Alseda Martinez
Noa Rubio Toledano
Natalia Estalella Folch
Nadia Franco Martinez
Martina Velasco Peiro
Marta Larios

Mariona Martorell Dorado
Maria Vargas Gallego
Maria Morales Oliver
Mar Garcia Casanovas
Lucia Casas Montes
Laia Perez Domingo
Laia Claret Ventura
Jana Delgado Soto
Irene Tena Martinez
Ingrid Gonzalez Tena
Ilia Calvo Jaume

Erika Mesa Martinez
Emma Grande Dominguez
Elena Gomez Salcedo
Daniela Galvan Serrano
Daira Valle Luque

Carla Saez Navas

Aroa Llanes

Ariadna Fortes Navarro
Alexandra Quesada Ramos
Ainhoa Nogue

Ainara Salda—a Lopez
Aina Porta Falguera
Aina Etxebarria Sanahuja
Aitana Grumelli

Paula Vazquez Rubio
Isabella Lamers
Fernanda Vargas

lara Morena Cisterna

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
22
15
15
15



396 ECU
396 ECU
396 BRA
396 GER

Gia Daniela Bacigalupo Monroy
Isabella Sotomayor Gonzalez
Hamue Zaira

Luzie Cornely

15
15
15
15



